House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Sub Line 14, by deleting the word " <u>t</u>	ostitute for House Bill Nos. 1955 & 2257, Page 2, Section 30.267, ou"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 9, immediately after the word "exe	Section 143.121, Line 256, by inserting the words "such state's" empting"; and
Further amend said bill, page, ar he following:	nd section, by deleting Lines 257 to 259 and inserting in lieu thereof
_	st earned on such out-of-state bonds or any other out-of-state debt
he following:	nd section, by deleting Lines 261 to 263 and inserting in lieu thereof
any such Missouri bonds or debt	
accordingly.	iding the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date